
Cipolla Nell'Uno

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Leonessi Marco (06/1953) 4 7 4 10 4 12 4 9 4 12 2 6

Madiai Francesco (06/2686) 4 7 2 6 2 3 4 3 4 9 4 12

Corazzesi Gianfranco (06/2714) 4 4 4 9 4 8 2 3 4 8 4 5

Pascali Andrea (06/2763) 0 0 2 5 2 2 2 3 4 11 4 6

Leonessi Gabriele (06/1483) 4 1 4 4 2 4 4 7 0 0 2 2

Corazzesi Mirco (06/2698) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Leonessi Marco 06/1953 22 56 2,55

Madiai Francesco 06/2686 20 40 2,00

Corazzesi Gianfranco 06/2714 22 37 1,68

Pascali Andrea 06/2763 14 27 1,93

Leonessi Gabriele 06/1483 16 18 1,12

Corazzesi Mirco 06/2698 2 0 0,00

Datecela Vinta

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Martinelli Michele (06/1481) 4 6 4 11 4 10 4 7 4 7 4 11

Fognani Lucia (06/601) 4 10 4 10 4 6 4 5 2 6 4 11

Curinga Domenico (06/530) 3 4 4 9 0 0 1 0 4 11 4 9

Meucci Simone (06/580) 1 0 4 7 4 5 3 6 2 3 2 3

Del Pace Nicola (06/598) 4 9 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 3 0 0

Piacentino Francesca (06/2764) 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 0 2 3 2 3

Leonessi Ilenia (06/1480) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Meucci Giovanni (06/1282) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Martinelli Michele 06/1481 24 52 2,17

Fognani Lucia 06/601 22 48 2,18

Curinga Domenico 06/530 16 33 2,06

Meucci Simone 06/580 16 24 1,50

Del Pace Nicola 06/598 8 17 2,12

Piacentino Francesca 06/2764 10 10 1,00

Leonessi Ilenia 06/1480 0 0 0,00

Meucci Giovanni 06/1282 0 0 0,00

Rinco Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Valentini Leonardo (06/2780) 4 9 4 5 4 9 4 7 4 6 4 4

Diprima Alfredo (06/2978) 4 9 2 3 4 4 2 3 4 5 4 4

Frosecchi Andrea (06/2781) 2 3 4 3 0 0 4 5 2 3 0 0

Diprima Gianmatteo (06/2831) 2 4 2 0 2 1 2 0 2 1 4 6

Ciabatti Cristian (06/2873) 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Ronchetti Gianluca  (06/3246) 0 0 4 0 4 2 2 1 4 0 4 3

Corazzesi Niccolò (06/2540) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Valentini Leonardo 06/2780 24 40 1,67

Diprima Alfredo 06/2978 20 28 1,40

Frosecchi Andrea 06/2781 12 14 1,17

Diprima Gianmatteo 06/2831 14 12 0,86

Ciabatti Cristian 06/2873 6 9 1,50

Ronchetti Gianluca 06/3246 18 6 0,33

Corazzesi Niccolò 06/2540 2 3 1,50

Arci Ortignano Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Baldini Licia (06/2779) 4 11 4 5 4 9 4 5 4 1 4 6

Kozarova Jolana (06/2778) 4 4 4 4 4 10 4 8 4 0 0 0

Rossi Francesco (06/2832) 4 1 0 0 4 4 4 10 2 3 4 2

Pierotti Gemma (06/2871) 4 1 4 3 0 0 4 6 2 3 0 0

Cerofolini Manila (06/3049) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 2

Bettini Emanuele (06/3048) 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Baldini Licia 06/2779 24 37 1,54

Kozarova Jolana 06/2778 20 26 1,30

Rossi Francesco 06/2832 18 20 1,11

Pierotti Gemma 06/2871 14 13 0,93

Cerofolini Manila 06/3049 6 3 0,50

Bettini Emanuele 06/3048 10 3 0,30


